
Dewart
Livestock Auction

DEWART, PA
November 20, IMS

CATTLE 129... PDA ..Compered with
list week's sale...cows mostly steady to
HOLSTEINS: few Choice 1250/1460 lbs.
57.00- few Select 50.00-55.75.
HEIFERS: one Select 54.00, couple Stan-
dard Holsteins 31.50-32.00. COWS:
Breaking Utility and Commercial
34.50- Cutter and Boning Utility
32.00- Canner and Low Cutter
26.75-31.75, few 25.00. Shells down to
19.75. BULLS: one Yield Grade No. 2
1295 lbs. 35.25. FEEDER CATTLE:

STEERS: few Medium Frame No. 1
320/735 lbs. 28.00-38.50; HEIFERS;
Medium Frame No. 1 360/510 lbs.
23.00- one 39.00.

CALVES 137...VEALERS: Standard
and Good 75/100 lbs. 31.00-35.00, Utility
55/55 lbs. 19.00-31.00.FARM CALVES:
No. 1 Holstein bulls 90/125 lbs.
100.00- couple 139.00, No. 2

80/115 lbs. 35.00-85.00; No. 1 Holstein
heifers 90/150 lbs. 105.00-135.00. Few
beef cross bulls and heifers 70/100 lbs.
32.50-

HOGS 6...50W5: few US 1-3 380/725
lbs. 30.00-33.75.

FEEDER PIGS 59...US 1-3 25/40 lbs.
15.00- one 55 lbs. 28.00. per
head.

SHEEP B...SLAUGHTERLAMBS: few
Choice 110/140 Ibi. SS.OO-62.50.
SLAUGHTER SHEEP: two 13.00 &.

14.00.
COATS 1...0ne Luge 72.50. per

head.
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Grantsville
Livestock

Grantsville, Maryland
Report SnppMad by Auction

Sat, November 18, IMS
STOCK BULLS AND STEERS

200-500 LBS. 45.0061.00.
STOCK HEIFERS: 40.0051.00.
SLAUGHTER STEERS GOOD TO

CHOICE UP TO 62.00; MEDIUM TO
GOOD 50.00-58.00.

HOLSTEIN STEERS GOOD
45.0050.00; LIGHT 40.00-45.00.

SLAUGHTER HEIFERS GOOD TO
CHOICE UP TO 61.25; MEDIUM TO
GOOD 45.0055.00.

BULLS HEAVY 35.0041.75, LIGHT
37.0044.50.

COWS FEW HIGH DRESSING UP TO
40.00, UTILITY HOLSTEIN 31.0035.00.
CANNERS 25.0030.00. CULLS 24.00
AND DOWN.

VEALS GOOD TO CHOICE
60.0074.50, MEDIUM TO GOOD
45.0058.00.

808 CALVES: 30.00 AND DOWN.
HOLSTEIN BULL CALVES RETURN

TO FARM 90-120 LBS. 50.00-75.00.
HOLSTEIN HEIFER CALVES

RETURN TO FARM 100-120 LBS. UP
TO 110.00.

BEEF CROSS CALVES RETURN TO
FARM UP TO 70.00.

HOGS: TOP QUALITY 35.00-45.00;
HEAVY 38.00-41.50, LIGHT
30.00-40.00, FEEDER PIGS BY THE
HEAD 10.00-38.50.

SOWS: UP TO 44.00.
MALE HOGS: 18.00-30.00. • -

LAMBS; 68.00-80.00; CULLS 65.00
AND DOWN.

SHEEP: UP TO 42.00.

Frederick Livestock
Auction

Frederick, Md.
Notwabar 20, IMS

Report SnppMad by Auction
SLAUGHTER COWS; 110HEAD, 1.00

LOWER. UTILITY 31.00-35.00; HIGH
DRESSING 35.75-37.00; CANNBRS
28.00-32.00; SHELLY 28.00 DOWN.

BULLS: YG#l 1535LBS. 41.75; YG«2
1585 LBS. 37.50.

FED STEERS: NONE.
HEIFERS: FEW DAIRY CULLS TO

34.75.
VEAL CALVES: 238 HEAD.CHOICE,

NONE; CULLS 85-110LBS. 27.00-34.00;
SO-80 LBS. 21.00-28.00.

FARM CALVES: HOLSTEIN BULLS
#1 95-120 LBS. 90.00-113.00; 90 LBS.
30.00- *2 80-90 LBS. 35.00-50.00;
HOLSTEIN HEIFERS #1 90-120 LBS.
105.00- FEW #2 80100 LBS.
50.00- BEEF X BULLS
35.0057.00; HEIFEBRS 30.00-40.00.

BUTCHER HOGS; 70 HEAD, 150
LOWER. US«l*2 235-260 LBS.
385039.25; 225-260 LBS. 37.0038.00,
270290LBS. 38.0042.00, #2*3 3250; 3
300 LB. AT 46.00.

SOWS: FEW 400 LBS. TO 35.00.
BOARS: 500 LBS. TO 26.75.
STOCK CATTLE: SB HEAD.

DEMAND VERY WEAK. STEERS
300-500LBS. 35.0042.00; 500700LBS.
42.0054.00; 700900 LBS. 40.0045.00.

HEIFERS: 300500 LBS. 37.0044.00;
500700 LBS. 36.0040.00.

BULLS: 300500 LBS. 38.0045.00;
500700 LBS. 41.0043.00

SHEEP: FEW OFFERED.
GOATS; 1 MED.WHETHERAT59.00.
PIGS AND SHOATS: 1020 LBS.

2.005.00.

Blackstone, Va.
Semi-annual Horse Sale

November IMS
Repart Sappiad by Auctloa

60 HEAD, SOLD BY HEAD;
WEIGHTS ESTIMATED.

RIDING HORSES: AVG. TO GOOD
QUALITY9SO-1200LBS. 405.00-650.00.
800-900 LBS. FEW 375.00-575.00; BET-
TER QUALITY 950-1200 LBS.
875.00- 1 AT 750.00; 800-900
LBS. 2 AT 525.00 AND 950.00.

RIDING PONIES: SMALL
200.00- LARGE 275.00-475.00. 1
BETTER QUALITY 875.00.

New Holland
Sheep & Goat Sale

NOVEMBER 20, IMS
GOATS: 789: Billiei: 75-100 50/hd

100-150. Muton: 70-85; Nanniei: 45-60
few 60-75; Yearling; 50-65 50/hd 65-75;
Kids; 30-50 few 20-30.

SHEEP: 601: 1 year old, all weight
55-75; 2 year old, all weight 30-55; Ram,
all weight 20-45; Ewes, all weight 20-45.

LAMB: Wool: 30-50 lb, 75-110, 50-80
lb. 90-105; 80-100 lb. 85-95; 100-120 lb.
75-85; 120-140 lb, 60-75; New Crop
Lamb: 30-45 lb, 120-150.

"Our area is notorious fot hot dry

green snap

giam quality always piodtucs an

excellent sample

of 4672 It has superior stalk

quality, and excellent stress

hybrids will protect your seed

challenging conditions Call

for details
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Lancaster Farming, Saturday, November 25, 1995-Al7

Jr. Holstein
Show Rules

Change
BRATTLEBORO, Vt.—New

rules and regulations from the
National Junior Holstein Show-
ring Policy will be in place for all
national junior shows, starting
with the 1996 fall national shows.

According to Jason Devino,
executive director of the Holstein
Foundation, new ownership rules
have been enacted. They are as
follows:

Heifers: Calves and/or year-
lings must be owned by the junior
exhibitor June 1 of the year
exhibiting.

Cows: Cows must be owned by
the junior exhibitor by January 1
of the year exhibiting.

Spring Shows: All animals
(both cows and heifers) showing
at national spring junior shows
mustbe owned by January 1 of the
year exhibiting.

For more information about the
new rules, please contact the Hoi-
stein Association at
1-800-952-5200, ext 2231.

spells, and 4672 has stood the stress,

year after ycai It holds up well undei

the heat, and that’s one of the reasons

we continue to use it We especially
like the stalk and loot strength no

, “In addition, we can always niaihel it

without dockage the test weight and

Produung big >ields in a \ancn of

environments is the clear strength

tolerance A 118-day hybrid, it does

well in light, medium or heavy soils

Irt dear that 4672 and all our other

investment under even the most

Hoffman Seeds at 1-800-776-7929

O Hmkfc|H| G
Seeds Brand

Hoffman Seeds, Int ,

Landisville, PA 17538
Call Toll Free 1-800-776-7929

Adding Value to Your Seed InvestmentM~edar Crest Equipment
Two Convenient Locations

608 Evergreen Rd. RD 2 Box 271
Lebanon, PA 17042 East Earl, PA 17919

(717) 270-6600 (717) 354-0984
1-800-646-6601
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